FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BCom - Finance
Month & Year  : 	Jan 2023 Date  : 	16-03-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
Fundamentals of Income Tax
19UCO541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Cost Accounting
19UCO542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Marketing Management
19UCO543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2031001 Aayisha S 19UEC551 4 16 78 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
2 U2031002 AISWARYA S 19UMM551.3 4 13 74 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8
3 U2031003 Anagha Saji 19UMM551.3 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
4 U2031004 ANN LIMA ROSE S 19UMM551.3 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
5 U2031005 Ann Mary Babu 19UMM551.3 4 13 61 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
6 U2031006 Cristy Ann Saju 19UEC551 4 15 68 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
7 U2031007 Danie G S 19UEC551 4 11 41 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4
8 U2031008 LISHA LEONS 19UMM551.3 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
9 U2031009 MARIYA B 19UEC551 4 17 74 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
10 U2031010 NAYANA J 19UEC551 4 11 46 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
11 U2031011 NIKITHA B 19UEC551 4 13 55 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
12 U2031012 Rebecca Francis Xavier 19UEC551 4 11 29 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
13 U2031014 Rintu elsa rajan 19UMM551.3 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
14 U2031015 SANTRA JOSE 19UEC551 4 11 45 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
15 U2031016 STUTHI SARA JOHN 19UEC551 4 10 15 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 19 21 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
16 U2031017 Sufiya Najeem 19UMM551.3 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
17 U2031018 V R DEVIPRIYA 19UEC551 4 8 32 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
18 U2031019 ALEN ABRAHAM 19UMM551.3 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8
19 U2031020 Amal V 20UGLD551.2 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
20 U2031021 Arjun.A 19UPE551 4 15 22 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6
21 U2031022 MANOJ JOHN 19UEC551 4 15 6 21 2.1 F 8.4 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8
22 U2031023 NAVANEETH SUJAY 19UMM551.3 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8
23 U2031024 NIKHIL A 19UEC551 4 10 49 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8
24 U2031025 Nikhil Christy 19UEC551 4 16 22 38 3.8 F 15.2 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6
25 U2031026 Noel M Das 19UEC551 4 16 60 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U2031027 SIBIN SHAJI 19UEC551 4 16 57 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U2031028 CHRISTINA MARY 19UEC551 4 9 23 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
28 U2031029 Dency Damien 19UEC551 4 11 42 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8
29 U2031030 Jesabel V 19UMM551.3 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
30 U2031031 JOSHNA JOSE 19UEC551 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
31 U2031032 Juby Ann Thomas 19UEC551 4 10 19 29 2.9 F 11.6 4 20 39 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0
32 U2031033 TANIYA JOHNSON 19UEC551 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
33 U2031034 VINUJA W 19UEC551 4 10 52 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
34 U2031035 ALEN ALEX 19UEC551 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
35 U2031036 Dhanush.p.krishna 20UGLD551.2 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
Fundamentals of Income Tax
19UCO541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Cost Accounting
19UCO542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Marketing Management
19UCO543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2031037 JEEVAN DAYAS 19UEC551 4 11 30 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
37 U2031038 ABHIRAMI P 19UEC551 4 11 47 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 19 36 55 5.5 D 22.0
38 U2031039 ADITHYA M V 19UEC551 4 10 19 29 2.9 F 11.6 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
39 U2031040 AISHWARYA JOSEPH 19UEC551 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
40 U2031041 ALEENA ANTONY 19UEC551 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 20 41 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
41 U2031042 ANEESHA H. N. 19UMM551.3 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
42 U2031043 ANN MARIA C G 19UEC551 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8
43 U2031044 ANNA P PRADEEP 19UMM551.3 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
44 U2031045 APARNA G VASANTH 19UEC551 4 9 8 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0
45 U2031046 ASHILY ANTONY 19UEC551 4 13 65 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
46 U2031047 Ashna Shaheen 19UMM551.3 4 14 78 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
47 U2031048 BETCY B 19UMM551.3 4 13 57 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
48 U2031049 DIVYALEKSHMI A 19UMM551.3 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
49 U2031050 JISHA JOSEPH 19UMM551.3 4 9 64 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
50 U2031051 Joshna Joseph 19UEC551 4 14 54 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4
51 U2031052 Liji L 19UPG551.2 4 11 38 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2
52 U2031053 MINERVA ANN BENNY 19UEC551 4 13 10 23 2.3 F 9.2 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2
53 U2031054 NILSHA S BABU 19UEC551 4 13 56 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2
54 U2031055 RAIZA R 19UEC551 4 13 56 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
55 U2031056 RINCHU R 20UGLD551.2 4 10 34 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 20 35 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
56 U2031057 Rizana A 19UMM551.3 4 11 39 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
57 U2031058 SANOOJA OMANAKUTTAN 19UHY551.3 4 8 5 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 18 13 31 3.1 F 12.4
58 U2031059 SENITRA MOL S 19UMM551.3 4 15 69 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
59 U2031060 SWATHY LEKSHMI S 19UEC551 4 10 35 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2
60 U2031061 SWATHY S 19UEC551 4 8 4 12 1.2 F 4.8 4 18 12 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4
61 U2031062 UNNIMAYA U 19UEC551 4 11 39 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2
62 U2031063 AKHIL KAIZ A 19UMM551.3 4 13 77 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
63 U2031064 ASHIK SHAJI 19UEC551 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0
64 U2031065 Muhammed Abdulla Sameed 19UEC551 4 11 66 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6
65 U2031066 NEERAJ S 19UEC551 4 10 23 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2
66 U2031067 SHEFIN M 19UMM551.3 4 15 75 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
67 U2031068 SHINTO JOHN 19UEC551 4 12 67 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
68 U2031069 SHYAM M PILLAI 19UEC551 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
69 U2031070 Silvy Sebastian 19UEC551 4 8 10 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 18 16 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2
70 U2031071 TARUN JACOB 19UEC551 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
Fundamentals of Income Tax
19UCO541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Cost Accounting
19UCO542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Marketing Management
19UCO543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
71 U2031072 UNNIKUTTAN S. 19UEC551 4 13 20 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course III
Financial Services in India
19UCO561.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2031001 Aayisha S 19UEC551 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 160.6 8.92 A PASSED
2 U2031002 AISWARYA S 19UMM551.3 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 155.2 8.62 A PASSED
3 U2031003 Anagha Saji 19UMM551.3 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 147.0 8.17 A PASSED
4 U2031004 ANN LIMA ROSE S 19UMM551.3 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 167.0 9.28 A+ PASSED
5 U2031005 Ann Mary Babu 19UMM551.3 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 147.8 8.21 A PASSED
6 U2031006 Cristy Ann Saju 19UEC551 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 154.8 8.60 A PASSED
7 U2031007 Danie G S 19UEC551 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 15 61 76 7.6 B 15.2 130.0 7.22 B PASSED
8 U2031008 LISHA LEONS 19UMM551.3 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 141.8 7.88 B PASSED
9 U2031009 MARIYA B 19UEC551 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 157.6 8.76 A PASSED
10 U2031010 NAYANA J 19UEC551 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 136.2 7.57 B PASSED
11 U2031011 NIKITHA B 19UEC551 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 151.6 8.42 A PASSED
12 U2031012 Rebecca Francis Xavier 19UEC551 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 119.6 6.64 C PASSED
13 U2031014 Rintu elsa rajan 19UMM551.3 4 20 41 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 133.6 7.42 B PASSED
14 U2031015 SANTRA JOSE 19UEC551 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 141.2 7.84 B PASSED
15 U2031016 STUTHI SARA JOHN 19UEC551 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0  -  - F FAILED
16 U2031017 Sufiya Najeem 19UMM551.3 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 165.6 9.20 A+ PASSED
17 U2031018 V R DEVIPRIYA 19UEC551 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 102.0 5.67 D PASSED
18 U2031019 ALEN ABRAHAM 19UMM551.3 4 18 36 54 5.4 D 21.6 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 119.4 6.63 C PASSED
19 U2031020 Amal V 20UGLD551.2 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 18 68 86 8.6 A 17.2 140.0 7.78 B PASSED
20 U2031021 Arjun.A 19UPE551 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 16 49 65 6.5 C 13.0  -  - F FAILED
21 U2031022 MANOJ JOHN 19UEC551 4 20 33 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0  -  - F FAILED
22 U2031023 NAVANEETH SUJAY 19UMM551.3 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 141.6 7.87 B PASSED
23 U2031024 NIKHIL A 19UEC551 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 16 62 78 7.8 B 15.6 133.6 7.42 B PASSED
24 U2031025 Nikhil Christy 19UEC551 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 16 20 36 3.6 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED
25 U2031026 Noel M Das 19UEC551 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8 147.2 8.18 A PASSED
26 U2031027 SIBIN SHAJI 19UEC551 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 146.6 8.14 A PASSED
27 U2031028 CHRISTINA MARY 19UEC551 4 20 28 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4  -  - F FAILED
28 U2031029 Dency Damien 19UEC551 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 16 58 74 7.4 B 14.8 122.8 6.82 C PASSED
29 U2031030 Jesabel V 19UMM551.3 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 162.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
30 U2031031 JOSHNA JOSE 19UEC551 4 20 37 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4 125.6 6.98 C PASSED
31 U2031032 Juby Ann Thomas 19UEC551 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0  -  - F FAILED
32 U2031033 TANIYA JOHNSON 19UEC551 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 154.6 8.59 A PASSED
33 U2031034 VINUJA W 19UEC551 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 16 42 58 5.8 D 11.6 122.4 6.80 C PASSED
34 U2031035 ALEN ALEX 19UEC551 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8 127.8 7.10 B PASSED
35 U2031036 Dhanush.p.krishna 20UGLD551.2 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 132.6 7.37 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course III
Financial Services in India
19UCO561.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2031037 JEEVAN DAYAS 19UEC551 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 114.6 6.37 C PASSED
37 U2031038 ABHIRAMI P 19UEC551 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 118.0 6.56 C PASSED
38 U2031039 ADITHYA M V 19UEC551 4 19 36 55 5.5 D 22.0 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0  -  - F FAILED
39 U2031040 AISHWARYA JOSEPH 19UEC551 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 16 65 81 8.1 A 16.2  -  - F FAILED
40 U2031041 ALEENA ANTONY 19UEC551 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 118.6 6.59 C PASSED
41 U2031042 ANEESHA H. N. 19UMM551.3 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 163.2 9.07 A+ PASSED
42 U2031043 ANN MARIA C G 19UEC551 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 14 58 72 7.2 B 14.4 112.8 6.27 C PASSED
43 U2031044 ANNA P PRADEEP 19UMM551.3 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 162.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
44 U2031045 APARNA G VASANTH 19UEC551 4 20 8 28 2.8 F 11.2 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6  -  - F FAILED
45 U2031046 ASHILY ANTONY 19UEC551 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 154.8 8.60 A PASSED
46 U2031047 Ashna Shaheen 19UMM551.3 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 159.2 8.84 A PASSED
47 U2031048 BETCY B 19UMM551.3 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 141.0 7.83 B PASSED
48 U2031049 DIVYALEKSHMI A 19UMM551.3 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 159.8 8.88 A PASSED
49 U2031050 JISHA JOSEPH 19UMM551.3 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 154.0 8.56 A PASSED
50 U2031051 Joshna Joseph 19UEC551 4 20 42 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 126.0 7.00 B PASSED
51 U2031052 Liji L 19UPG551.2 4 20 38 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 16 60 76 7.6 B 15.2 117.6 6.53 C PASSED
52 U2031053 MINERVA ANN BENNY 19UEC551 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2  -  - F FAILED
53 U2031054 NILSHA S BABU 19UEC551 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 136.6 7.59 B PASSED
54 U2031055 RAIZA R 19UEC551 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4 136.8 7.60 B PASSED
55 U2031056 RINCHU R 20UGLD551.2 4 20 48 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8 110.6 6.14 C PASSED
56 U2031057 Rizana A 19UMM551.3 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 138.2 7.68 B PASSED
57 U2031058 SANOOJA OMANAKUTTAN 19UHY551.3 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6 2 14 17 31 3.1 F 6.2  -  - F FAILED
58 U2031059 SENITRA MOL S 19UMM551.3 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 162.4 9.02 A+ PASSED
59 U2031060 SWATHY LEKSHMI S 19UEC551 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 18 35 53 5.3 D 10.6 96.6 5.37 D PASSED
60 U2031061 SWATHY S 19UEC551 4 19 29 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 17 14 31 3.1 F 6.2  -  - F FAILED
61 U2031062 UNNIMAYA U 19UEC551 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 18 30 48 4.8 E 9.6 97.6 5.42 D PASSED
62 U2031063 AKHIL KAIZ A 19UMM551.3 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 150.4 8.36 A PASSED
63 U2031064 ASHIK SHAJI 19UEC551 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 110.4 6.13 C PASSED
64 U2031065 Muhammed Abdulla Sameed 19UEC551 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 131.8 7.32 B PASSED
65 U2031066 NEERAJ S 19UEC551 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 16 35 51 5.1 D 10.2  -  - F FAILED
66 U2031067 SHEFIN M 19UMM551.3 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 160.4 8.91 A PASSED
67 U2031068 SHINTO JOHN 19UEC551 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 18 63 81 8.1 A 16.2 151.4 8.41 A PASSED
68 U2031069 SHYAM M PILLAI 19UEC551 4 20 31 51 5.1 D 20.4 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0 104.0 5.78 D PASSED
69 U2031070 Silvy Sebastian 19UEC551 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 17 44 61 6.1 C 12.2  -  - F FAILED
70 U2031071 TARUN JACOB 19UEC551 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course III
Financial Services in India
19UCO561.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
71 U2031072 UNNIKUTTAN S. 19UEC551 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 18 49 67 6.7 C 13.4  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------